=\
Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

Y
=

RACING | EVENTS

——
S

* INTERLAGOS

MOTOR
CLUBE
e —
_— e

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -3a Etapa

F4 JUNIOR

1a PROVA - F4 )R
Race (18 Laps) started at 11:59:05

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

06/04/2024 12:00 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 47.165 +0.355 12:03:05.722 11 47.418 +0.132 12:07:54.57
(25) MIGUEL DA SILVA 6 47.027 +0.217 12:03:52.749 12 47.455 +0.169 12:08:42.07
1 48.871 +1.959 11:59:54.934 7 47.049 +0.239 12:04:39.798 13 47.615 +0.329 12:09:29.64
2 47.898 +0.986 12:00:42.832 8 47.184 +0.374 12:05:26.982 14 47.496 +0.210 12:10:17.14
3 47.377 +0.465 12:01:30.209 9 47.574 +0.764 12:06:14.556 15 12:11:04.42
4 47.319 +0.407 12:02:17.528 10 47.055 +0.245 12:07:01.611 16 47.743 +0.457 12:11:52.17
5 47.155 +0.243 12:03:04.683 " 47.026 +0.216 12:07:48.637 17 47.358 +0.072 12:12:39.5:
6 46.949 +0.037 12:03:51.632 12 47.255 +0.445 12:08:35.892 18 48.839 +1.553 12:13:28.36
7 47.106 +0.194 12:04:38.738 13 47.186 +0.376 12:09:23.078
8 46.963 +0.051 12:05:25.701 14 47.315 +0.505 12:10:10.393 (212) DIOGO CRUZ
9 46.921 +0.009 12:06:12.622 15 46.897 +0.087 12:10:57.290 1 49.907 +2.432 11:59:56.3F
10 47.046 +0.134 12:06:59.668 16 12:11:44.100 2 48.234 +0.759 12:00:44.5¢
11 46.998 +0.086 12:07:46.666 17 48.466 +1.656 12:12:32.566 3 47.645 +0.170 12:01:32.27
12 47.014 +0.102 12:08:33.680 18 47.557 +0.747 12:13:20.123 4 47.552 +0.077 12:02:19.76
13 47.009 +0.097 12:09:20.689 5 47.541 +0.066 12:03:07.32
14 47.090 +0.178 12:10:07.779 (81) LEONARDO RAMIRES 6 47.684 +0.209 12:03:55.0"
15 46.918 +0.006 12:10:54.697 1 49.637 +2.754 11:59:56.075 7 12:04:42.4¢
Gl  46.912 | 12:11:41.609 2 47.814 +0.931 12:00:43.889 8 48.388 +0.913 12:05:30.87
17 46.985 +0.073 12:12:28.594 3 47.301 +0.418 12:01:31.190 9 47.552 +0.077 12:06:18.42
18 46.933 +0.021 12:13:15.527 4 47.151 +0.268 12:02:18.341 10 47.527 +0.052 12:07:05.9¢
5 47.114 +0.231 12:03:05.455 11 47.546 +0.071 12:07:53.5(
(12) RAFAEL MACHADO 6 47.008 +0.125 12:03:52.463 12 47.585 +0.110 12:08:41.0¢
1 49.264 +2.358 11:59:55.363 7 47.178 +0.295 12:04:39.641 13 47.487 +0.012 12:09:28.57
2 47.825 +0.919 12:00:43.188 8 47.226 +0.343 12:05:26.867 14 47.704 +0.229 12:10:16.27
3 47.507 +0.601 12:01:30.695 9 47.510 +0.627 12:06:14.377 15 47.572 +0.097 12:11:03.84
4 47.206 +0.300 12:02:17.901 10 46.986 +0.103 12:07:01.363 16 47.544 +0.069 12:11:51.3¢
5 47.167 +0.261 12:03:05.068 1" 47.070 +0.187 12:07:48.433 17 48.421 +0.946 12:12:39.81
6 47.062 +0.156 12:03:52.130 12 47.043 +0.160 12:08:35.476 18 48.635 +1.160 12:13:28.44
7 47.066 +0.160 12:04:39.196 13 46.971 +0.088 12:09:22.447
8 47.122 +0.216 12:05:26.318 14 46.949 +0.066 12:10:09.396 (11) JOAO FRANCISCO
9 47.272 +0.366 12:06:13.590 15 46.958 +0.075 12:10:56.354 1 55.968 +8.612 12:00:02.9"
10 47.262 +0.356 12:07:00.852 16 46.958 +0.075 12:11:43.312 2 48.279 +0.923 12:00:51.1¢
1 47.152 +0.246 12:07:48.004 17 46.928 +0.045 12:12:30.240 3 47.746 +0.390 12:01:38.9¢
12 47.022 +0.116 12:08:35.026 18 12:13:17.123 4 47.590 +0.234 12:02:26.5:
13 47.247 +0.341 12:09:22.273 5 47.581 +0.225 12:03:14.11
14 47.532 +0.626 12:10:09.805 (112) JOAO TITO 6 47.572 +0.216 12:04:01.6¢
15 47.026 +0.120 12:10:56.831 1 50.410 +3.123 11:59:57.473 7 47.592 +0.236 12:04:49.27
16 12:11:43.737 2 48.392 +1.105 12:00:45.865 8 47.387 +0.031 12:05:36.6€
17 46.926 +0.020 12:12:30.663 3 47.810 +0.523 12:01:33.675 9 47.722 +0.366 12:06:24.3¢
18 47178 +0.272 12:13:17.841 4 47.638 +0.351 12:02:21.313 10 12:07:11.77
5 47.551 +0.264 12:03:08.864 11 47.401 +0.045 12:07:59.14
(99) DUDU PAGLIARO 6 47.692 +0.405 12:03:56.556 12 47.622 +0.266 12:08:46.7¢€
1 49.498 +2 575 11:59:55.806 7 47.529 +0.242 12:04:44.085 13 47.423 +0.067 12:09:34.1¢
2 47.875 +0.952 12:00:43.681 8 47.585 +0.298 12:05:31.670 14 47.724 +0.368 12:10:21.9(
3 47.307 +0.384 12:01:30.988 9 47.364 +0.077 12:06:19.034 15 47.553 +0.197 12:11:09.4¢
4 47.150 +0.227 12:02:18.138 10 47.811 +0.524 12:07:06.845 16 47.358 +0.002 12:11:56.82
5 47.060 +0.137 12:03:05.198 1 47.484 +0.197 12:07:54.329 17 47.487 +0.131 12:12:44.3C
6 47.039 +0.116 12:03:52.237 12 47.581 +0.294 12:08:41.910 18 47.699 +0.343 12:13:32.0C
7 47.205 +0.282 12:04:39.442 13 48.092 +0.805 12:09:30.002
8 47.263 +0.340 12:05:26.705 14 47.377 +0.090 12:10:17.379 (19) ENZO BRANDAO
9 47.482 +0.559 12:06:14.187 15 47.291 +0.004 12:11:04.670 1 55.659 +8.664 12:00:01.6°
10 47.032 +0.109 12:07:01.219 16 12:11:51.957 2 49.316 +2.321 12:00:50.9:
1 47.035 +0.112 12:07:48.254 17 47.433 +0.146 12:12:39.390 3 47.697 +0.702 12:01:38.62
12 47.521 +0.598 12:08:35.775 18 48.425 +1.138 12:13:27.815 4 47.338 +0.343 12:02:25.9¢
13 47.086 +0.163 12:09:22.861 5 47.074 +0.079 12:03:13.03
14 47.232 +0.309 12:10:10.093 (23) JOAO GUEDES 6 47.243 +0.248 12:04:00.27
15 12:10:57.016 1 49.969 +2.683 11:59:56.715 7 47.554 +0.559 12:04:47 8
16 46.950 +0.027 12:11:43.966 2 48.109 +0.823 12:00:44.824 8 48.087 +1.092 12:05:35.92
17 48.020 +1.097 12:12:31.986 3 47.802 +0.516 12:01:32.626 9 47.200 +0.205 12:06:23.12
18 47.373 +0.450 12:13:19.359 4 47.447 +0.161 12:02:20.073 10 47.436 +0.441 12:07:10.55
5 47.479 +0.193 12:03:07.552 11 12:07:57.55
(77) ENRICO MARTINHO 6 47.701 +0.415 12:03:55.253 12 47.123 +0.128 12:08:44.67
1 49.630 +2.820 11:59:55.879 7 47.396 +0.110 12:04:42.649 13 47.215 +0.220 12:09:31.8¢€
2 48.211 +1.401 12:00:44.090 8 48.415 +1.129 12:05:31.064 14 47.158 +0.163 12:10:19.04
3 47.258 +0.448 12:01:31.348 9 47.641 +0.355 12:06:18.705 15 47.193 +0.198 12:11:06.24
4 47.209 +0.399 12:02:18.557 10 48.452 +1.166 12:07:07.157 16 47.284 +0.289 12:11:53.52
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RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -3a Etapa

| F4 JUNIOR ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
1a PROVA - F4 JR 06/04/2024 12:00 .
Race (18 Laps) started at 11:59:05

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
17 47.027 +0.032 12:12:40.551 3 48.035 +0.622 12:01:34.887
18 48.710 +1.715 12:13:29.261 4 47.786 +0.373 12:02:22.673
5 47.999 +0.586 12:03:10.672
(89) RICK GOTTEMS 6 48.373 +0.960 12:03:59.045
1 50.965 +3.803 11:59:58.418 7 47.960 +0.547 12:04:47.005
2 48.713 +1.551 12:00:47.131 8 48.233 +0.820 12:05:35.238
3 48.234 +1.072 12:01:35.365 9 47.545 +0.132 12:06:22.783
4 47.467 +0.305 12:02:22.832 10 47.602 +0.189 12:07:10.385
5 48.014 +0.852 12:03:10.846 1" 47.658 +0.245 12:07:58.043
6 47.931 +0.769 12:03:58.777 12 47.427 +0.014 12:08:45.470
7 48.343 +1.181 12:04:47.120 13 47.425 +0.012 12:09:32.895
8 47.786 +0.624 12:05:34.906 14 47.415 +0.002 12:10:20.310
9 47.681 +0.519 12:06:22.587 15 12:11:07.723
10 47.554 +0.392 12:07:10.141 16 47.432 +0.019 12:11:55.155
11 47.630 +0.468 12:07:57.771 17 47.468 +0.055 12:12:42.623
12 47.320 +0.158 12:08:45.091 18 47.548 +0.135 12:13:30.171
13 47.289 +0.127 12:09:32.380
14 12:10:19.542 (36) LUCAS GUIMARAES
15 47.213 +0.051 12:11:06.755 1 51.170 +3.803 11:59:58.243
16 47.233 +0.071 12:11:53.988 2 48.766 +1.399 12:00:47.009
17 47.200 +0.038 12:12:41.188 3 49.587 +2.220 12:01:36.596
18 48.246 +1.084 12:13:29.434 4 47.842 +0.475 12:02:24.438
5 47.866 +0.499 12:03:12.304
(555) RENATO PIONTI 6 48.207 +0.840 12:04:00.511
1 51.329 +3.732 11:59:58.669 7 47.770 +0.403 12:04:48.281
2 48.668 +1.071 12:00:47.337 8 48.088 +0.721 12:05:36.369
3 48.271 +0.674 12:01:35.608 9 12:06:23.736
4 48.171 +0.574 12:02:23.779 10 47.613 +0.246 12:07:11.349
5 48.275 +0.678 12:03:12.054 1 47.516 +0.149 12:07:58.865
6 47.864 +0.267 12:03:59.918 12 47.475 +0.108 12:08:46.340
é 48.194 +0.597 12:04:48.112 13 47.513 +0.146 12:09:33.853
8 48.142 +0.545 12:05:36.254 14 47.671 +0.304 12:10:21.524
9 48.288 +0.691 12:06:24.542 15 48.064 +0.697 12:11:09.588
10 47.937 +0.340 12:07:12.479 16 47.413 +0.046 12:11:57.001
11 48.122 +0.525 12:08:00.601 17 47.463 +0.096 12:12:44.464
12 47.895 +0.298 12:08:48.496 18 47.683 +0.316 12:13:32.147
13 47.780 +0.183 12:09:36.276
14 47.777 +0.180 12:10:24.053
15 12:11:11.650
16 47.678 +0.081 12:11:59.328
17 47.664 +0.067 12:12:46.992
18 47.927 +0.330 12:13:34.919
(331) RAFA COURA
1 50.857 +3.255 11:59:57.825
2 48.261 +0.659 12:00:46.086
3 48.175 +0.573 12:01:34.261
4 47.976 +0.374 12:02:22.237
5 48.262 +0.660 12:03:10.499
6 47.985 +0.383 12:03:58.484
7 48.157 +0.555 12:04:46.641
8 48.883 +1.281 12:05:35.524
9 47.850 +0.248 12:06:23.374
10 48.944 +1.342 12:07:12.318
" 47.893 +0.291 12:08:00.211
12 47.810 +0.208 12:08:48.021
13 47.958 +0.356 12:09:35.979
14 47.791 +0.189 12:10:23.770
15 47.753 +0.151 12:11:11.523
16 12:11:59.125
17 47.727 +0.125 12:12:46.852
18 48.077 +0.475 12:13:34.929
(4) YAGO MARTINS
1 50.887 +3.474 11:59:58.130
2 48.722 +1.309 12:00:46.852
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